
 

 

Theatre 

The following matrix indicates those courses deemed transferable among institutions listed across the top of the 
matrix. The numbers on the matrix represent the number of semester hours associated with the course at each 
institution and which institutions have agreed to transfer the commonly numbered course in each row. 
 
You can view the group leaders at the bottom of the page. If you are interested in printing this page, please note that it is 
best to print in landscape mode.  

Prefix Number Gerta Course Title BSC LRSC NDSCS WSC DCB DSU MISU NDSU UND VCSU 

THEA 110 ND:HUM  Intro to 
Theatre Arts 

3      3    3  3  3  3  3  

THEA 130 ND:HUM  The Art and 
Craft of 
Theatre 

                3    

THEA 161 ND:FA/ND:HUM  Acting I 3  3        2  3  3  3  3  

THEA 201/301 ND:FA/ND:HUM  Theatre 
Practicum 

1  1  1  1  1  1-3  1  1  1  1  

THEA 229   Creative 
Dramatics 

                3  3  

THEA 261/361 ND:FA  Acting II 3          3  3  3  3    

THEA 270 ND:FA  Stagecraft 3    1-4      3 3   3  3  

 
THEA 110 Intro to Theatre Arts 
Basic orientation and historical perspective to the art of theatre. 
 
THEA 130 The Art and Craft of Theatre 
Introduction to basic principles, theory, and techniques of theatrical performance. Examines theatre with emphasis on 
participatory roles. For prospective majors and minors. 

http://www.ndus.nodak.edu/students/ccn/matrix/discipline.asp?id=46#leaders


 

 

THEA 161 Acting I 
Fundamental skills and techniques of acting. 
 
THEA 201/301 Theatre Practicum 
Participation in various activities of theatrical production. May be repeated. 
 
THEA 229 Creative Dramatics 
The study of theatre games, improvisations and techniques as they relate to the education and development of creativity 
in children. 
 
THEA 261/361 Acting II 
Practical application of fundamental skills to textual work. 
 
THEA 270 Stagecraft 
An introduction to the crafts and technologies of theatre production. 
 
The following individuals are leaders for this discipline. Those marked with an asterisk (*) are chairs. 

Name Institution Email Address Phone Number 

Daniel Devlin BSC daniel.devlin@bismarckstate.edu 701-224-5530 

DeShawn 

Lawrence 
CCCC Deshawn.lawrence@littlehoop.edu 701-766-1342 

Gary Albrightson DCB gary.albrightson@dakotacollege.edu  701-228-5602 

Jarvis Jahner DSU jarvis.jahner@dickinsonstate.edu 701-483-2323 

Casey Paradies LRSC casey.paradies@lrsc.edu  701-662-1691 

Robert Sylskar MaSU robert.sylskar@mayvillestate.edu 701-788-4725 
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* Kevin Neuharth MiSU kevin.neuharth@minotstateu.edu  701-858-3878 

Aili Smith MiSU Aili.smith@minotstateu.edu  701-858-3865 

Barry Frank NDSCS barry.frank@ndscs.edu 701-671-2793 

Marie Gordon NDSU marie.gordon@ndsu.edu 701-231-6430 

Hardy Koenig NDSU hardy.koenig@ndsu.edu 701-231-6657 

Claire Gunwall NDUS claire.gunwall@ndus.edu 701-328-4140 

Jen Janecke-

Hartman 
NHSC jjanec@nhsc.edu 701-627-8049 

Melody Azure SBC Melody.azure@sittingbull.edu 701-854-8020 

Terri Martin-

Parisien 
TMCC tmartinparisien@tm.edu 701-477-7862 ext. 2961 

Jeffrey Weatherly UND jeffrey.weatherly@und.edu  701-777-3470 

Charles Gitter UTTC cgitter@uttc.edu 701-255-3285 ext. 3101 

Jenni Lou Russi VCSU jennilou.russi@vcsu.edu  701-845-7319 

Kim Weismann WSC kim.weismann@willistonstate.edu  701-774-4503 

Click here to email everyone on the above list.  

Director of Academic Affairs  
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